
Frais de restauration Frais de représentation

Date Nature Montant Evènement Lieu

2020

Péages 63,60 €

Hôtel 241,60 €

Frais kilométriques 288,64 €

Hôtel 121,20 €

Frais kilométriques 639,00 €

2023

2024

2025

TOTAL 1 354,04 €

Année d'exercice

AUCUN FRAIS 2015-2025

AUCUN FRAIS

2022

AUCUN FRAIS

2021
20/10/2021-

22/10/2021

20/10/2022-

21/10/2022

Frais de déplacements

Congrès ANEM 

Congrès ANEM 

Grand Bornand

Aveyron


